
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined Ladies

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 WED 23 JAN 2019

START: 15:30

END: 15:55

CORRECTED

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Roggia Andrea, ITA

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Kilponen Tony, FIN

Chief of Course Rantanen Mikko, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 43 m

Height difference 56 m

Total climb 100 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MIYAZAKI Ayane

Iiyama High School

JPN

15 SEP 20023
00:22

17:21.8

4.
17:43.8

1. 102.1

3.

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 20022
00:12

17:35.4

6.
+00:03.6

2. 104.4

2.

NAKAMURA Anju

Tokai Unv.

JPN

23 JAN 200016
01:41

16:21.3

1.
+00:18.5

3. 82.2

16.

GERBOTH Maria

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 20024
00:36

17:30.8

5.
+00:23.0

4. 98.4

4.

HIRNER Lisa

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 20031
00:00

19:07.4

21.
+01:23.6

5. 107.5

1.

DEJORI Daniela

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

01 AUG 200215
01:36

17:36.5

7.
+01:28.7

6. 83.6

15.

VOLAVSEK Ema

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

15 DEC 20027
01:07

18:05.7

10.
+01:28.9

7. 90.7

7.

JAEKLE Anna

Sc Schonach

GER

10 MAY 20039
01:12

18:01.1

9.
+01:29.3

8. 89.4

9.

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 20025
00:38

18:48.3

16.
+01:42.5

9. 98.1

5.

GONCHAROVA Anastasia

Krasnoyarsk RCSP AZVS

RUS

10 OCT 199924
02:33

16:58.2

2.
+01:47.4

10. 69.2

24.

MIYAJIMA Ringo

Hakuba Junior High School

JPN

31 OCT 20036
01:04

18:31.2

12.
+01:51.4

11. 91.6

6.

MURAKAMI Yura

Meiji Unv.

JPN

18 FEB 200023
02:27

17:21.2

3.
+02:04.4

12. 70.8

23.

SIEFF Annika

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

27 OCT 200311
01:17

18:33.7

13.
+02:06.9

13. 88.2

11.

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 200112
01:26

19:03.0

19.
+02:45.2

14. 86.0

12.

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 200017
01:51

18:40.6

14.
+02:47.8

15. 79.8

17.

BENDI Annemarii

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

29 MAR 200118
01:56

18:41.1

15.
+02:53.3

16. 78.6

18.

BJORSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 OCT 200310
01:15

19:34.8

24.
+03:06.0

17. 88.8

10.

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 199927
03:04

17:50.9

8.
+03:11.1

18. 61.4

27.

ARISTOVA Olga

Perm

RUS

10 JUL 200220
02:06

18:49.3

17.
+03:11.5

19. 76.1

20.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

TREAND Emma

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

17 SEP 200313
01:29

19:35.4

25.
+03:20.6

20. 85.3

13.

GLAZUNOVA Alexandra

St-Peterburg

RUS

27 APR 200025
02:38

18:27.2

11.
+03:21.4

21. 67.9

25.

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 200122
02:14

19:07.9

22.
+03:38.1

22. 74.0

22.

SLAMIK Annalena

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

23 MAR 200319
01:56

19:47.5

26.
+03:59.7

23. 78.5

19.

VERBIC Silva

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

31 MAR 20028
01:08

21:01.2

30.
+04:25.4

24. 90.4

8.

ALEKSANDROVA Anna RUS

02 MAR 200128
03:13

18:59.6

18.
+04:28.8

25. 59.2

28.

WEINLICHOVA Simona

Sk Jested

CZE

30 MAR 200021
02:11

21:19.2

31.
+05:46.4

26. 74.7

21.

KIL Joanna

Azs Zakopane

POL

09 JUL 200026
03:04

20:48.1

29.
+06:08.3

27. 61.5

26.

HAUSENBERG Triinu

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

05 OCT 200229
03:43

20:25.6

28.
+06:24.8

28. 51.7

29.

OINAS Annamaija

Taivalkosken Kuohu

FIN

10 JAN 200330
04:13

19:55.8

27.
+06:25.0

29. 44.3

30.

KOIVISTO Pinja

Alahaermaen Kisa

FIN

28 NOV 200232
05:21

19:04.6

20.
+06:41.8

30. 27.2

32.

ARNONE Tess

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 OCT 200331
05:13

19:22.3

23.
+06:51.5

31. 29.3

31.

Did not start

Bib Name

SHISHKINA Veronika14 83.9 14.KAZ 01:34

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy -3-8 84Cross country soft

TD

Roggia Andrea, ITA

Chief of Competition

Kilponen Tony, FIN
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